© 2018 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 06/26/18
Special Application Fuses
Intrinsically Safe > Surface Mount > PICO®  304 Series Fuse
PICO® 304 Series – 277V Intrinsically Safe Fuse
Description
Agency Approvals

Intrinsically Safe > Surface Mount > PICO®  304 Series Fuse
Dimensions (mm)Average Time Current Curves
Part Numbering System
0304 .050 Z  R
SERIES
AMP CODE
QUANTITY CODE
PACKAGING CODE
Refer to Electrical
Specifications table
Z = 800 pcs
H = 100 pcs
R = Tape and Reel
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity Quantity &
Packaging Code
24mm Tape and Reel EIA 481-1
800 ZR
100 HR
Packaging
RECOMMENDED PAD LAYOUT
LF Phils. YYYY
304.XXX UL913 277V
II 1 G Ex ia IIC
DEMKO 13 ATEX 1200U
IECEx UL 13.0077U
6.
03
 ±
 0
.1
0
13.67 ± 0.10
10.90± 0.20
0.
10
 M
ax
.
1.37± 0.10 2.00± 0.10
6.
09
 ±
 0
.1
0
2.
91
 ±
 0
.1
0
11.201.70
3.
00
CURRENT  IN  AMPERES
T
IM